Sayer-Webster Trophy 2018-19

Most Big Game points (maximum 10 animals/fish per species)

As at: 7/09/18

Name Big Game pts
Ricky Russ 80
Simon Ward 67
Monty Nixon 42
Kadin Willis 36
Daniel Lloyd 35
Ray Worters 30
Robert Love 20
Philip Bullivant 16
Cody Weller 16
Philip Burgess 15
Jack Love 15
Ruben Hastings 12
Samantha Weller 12
Liam Burt 10
Wayne Mackrell 10
Rory O'Brien 10
Jack Russell 10
Scott Sisam 10
Graeme Tremain 10

Gary Cryer Trophy 2018-19

For Most Deer
As at: 7/09/18

Number
Name of Deer

Kadin Willis

Ray Worters
Philip Bullivant
Cody Weller
Liam Burt

Ruben Hastings
Wayne Mackrell
Simon Ward
Samantha Weller
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Henwood Small Game Trophy 2018-19

Most small game points (maximum 50 pts per species)

As at: 7/09/18

Name

Sarah Thoroughgood
Matthew Love

Becky Thoroughgood
Bob Gow

Leith McKenzie
Philip Burgess
Shaughn Vesey
Tristan Rowe
Cooper Hansen
Rose Greenfield
Rory O'Brien

Grant Ashton

Finley Gielen-Lilley
Stuart Kenny

Kalani Snooks

Ray Worters

Small Game pts

84
69
50
42
26
24
22
21
19
14
13
12
10
10
10
10

Bruce Fletcher Fish Shield 2018-19

Most fish points (maximum 50 pts per species)

As at: 7/09/18

Name

Gary Keoghan
Dave Gousmett
Cooper Hansen
Bob Gow

Fish pts

38
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